Annexure 7 - Operational creditors (Government Dues)

All figures in INR
Name of Creditor Amount claimed A i c.Ia|m AT Of cIeym
admitted under verification
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMES, TRC,
L IMPORT COMMISSIOERATE, ACC 430,844 ’ 430,844
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, TRC.
2 IMPORT COMMISSIONERATE, ACC 4,30,844 ’ 4,30,844
3 Maldives Inland Revenue Authority 33,22,07,289 - 33,22,07,289




